
NO.GMCH/Surg/ 

Sr.No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Copy To: 

From 

GOVT.MEDICAL COLLEGE ,NAGPUR 
DEPARTMENT OF SURGERY 

Government of Maharashtra 

01/11/2023 
To 

/2021. 

Time table for BPMT 3rd year -Endoscopy 

Tenure 

31/12/2023 2 months 

DATE: 

01/01/2024 31/01/2024 1 month 
01/02/2024 29/02/2024 1 month 

01/03/2024 31/03/2024 1 month 

Department 
General SurgerY 

/ 2021 

Pediatric Surgery 

Urosurgery 
Anaesthesia 
Gastroenterology 

Prof & Head 

Dept.of Surgery 
Govt. Medical College, Nagpur 

Professor & Head Dept. of Anesthesia, Pediatric surgery, GMCH, Nagpur. 

Professor & Head Dept of Gastroenterology, Urosurgery, SSH, Nagpur. 

01/04/2024 31/05/2024 2 months 
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